
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12518 12231 11959 11750 11541 11363 11185 11016 10891 10845 10853 10860 11037 11243 11123 11128 11495 12408 13087 13574 13912 14248 14584 14687 313,927
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 1,008
CUFK 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 911

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 7,680
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 694 691 691 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,762
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 694 691 691 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,762
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 694 691 691 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,762
JMAHU2 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 445 507 581 601 653 614 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,635
PGPSU2(mfo) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1680
PKLGU1(mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
PKLGU2(mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,299
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 208 199 197 195 187 177 176 178 151 146 177 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,047
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 208 199 197 195 187 177 176 178 151 146 177 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,047
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 208 199 197 195 187 177 176 178 151 146 177 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,047
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 112 108 124 85 85 117 153 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,693
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 110 108 124 85 85 117 153 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,692
PAKABK1A 118 117 116 107 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 108 113 115 123 118 2,593
PAKABK1B 118 117 116 107 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 108 113 115 123 118 2,592
PAKABK2A 118 117 116 107 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 108 113 115 123 118 2,592
PAKABK2B 118 117 116 107 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 108 113 115 122 118 2,591
PAKABK4A 124 124 121 110 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 109 111 117 120 125 124 2,696
PAKABK4B 124 124 121 110 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 109 111 117 120 125 124 2,695
PGPSBK3B 130 130 130 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 105 125 130 130 2,476
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 204 179 170 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,836
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 204 178 170 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,835
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 203 174 170 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,833
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 203 125 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 129 188 209 213 213 213 213 4,301
SGRIGT11 214 207 182 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 144 170 217 214 3,456
SGRIGT21 213 206 182 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 142 169 217 213 3,452
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 348 288 261 239 226 222 221 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 291 336 350 350 350 350 350 7,457
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 353 313 283 263 258 256 238 217 217 222 168 155 215 275 335 355 355 355 355 355 7,742
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 313 281 263 258 255 237 217 216 221 168 155 215 275 335 349 349 349 349 349 7,638
TJGSBK2A(DF) 346 346 346 346 334 299 268 249 244 241 224 204 203 207 203 203 205 265 325 346 346 346 346 346 7,546
TJGSBK2B(DF) 348 348 348 348 334 299 269 249 244 241 224 204 203 207 203 203 206 266 326 348 348 348 348 348 7,581
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 4,680
JMJGU1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 165 293 372 502 604 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 12,352
SGB3GT31 213 213 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 188 209 213 213 213 213 3,139
SGB3GT32(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188 200 200 200 200 200 2818
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 116 166 217 214 1,525
PGPSBK3A 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 125 130 130 1,295
CBPSBK1A 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 1,043
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 237
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 137
PDPSGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 420
PDPSGT2(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280
PDPSGT3(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
SRDGGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
HYDRO:
KNYR 2 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 100 1,933
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 1,303
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 1,264
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 791
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 507
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 494
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 34 1 1 4 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 900
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1079 1097 1156 1365 1106 1284 1462 1631 1756 1901 2054 2237 2213 2157 2431 2472 2191 1491 1012 942 984 1032 919 989 30,544

TOTAL GEN 12466 12179 11907 11698 11489 11311 11133 10964 10839 10793 10801 10808 10985 11191 11071 11076 11443 12356 13035 13522 13860 14196 14532 14635 312,728

27-Sep-12
Thursday



Revised
TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14544 14269 14152 14392 14686 14967 14946 14960 14964 14923 14570 14093 13609 13369 13342 14145 14216 14169 14001 13771 13330 13270 12946 12681 313,927
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 1,008
CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 911

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6,720
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 320 7,680
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,762
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,762
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,762
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 14,635
PGPSU2(mfo) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1680
PKLGU1(mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
PKLGU2(mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 137 137 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,299
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,047
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,047
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,047
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,693
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,692
PAKABK1A 114 111 105 113 113 113 113 113 113 114 113 113 106 101 102 114 115 114 113 113 106 106 105 102 2,593
PAKABK1B 114 111 105 113 113 113 113 113 113 114 113 112 106 101 102 114 115 114 113 113 106 106 104 102 2,592
PAKABK2A 114 111 105 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 112 106 101 102 114 115 114 113 113 106 106 104 102 2,592
PAKABK2B 114 111 105 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 112 106 101 102 114 115 114 113 113 106 106 104 102 2,591
PAKABK4A 119 115 109 117 117 117 118 117 117 118 116 116 109 105 105 118 119 119 117 117 109 109 108 105 2,696
PAKABK4B 119 114 109 117 117 117 118 117 117 118 116 116 109 105 105 118 119 119 117 117 109 109 108 105 2,695
PGPSBK3B 115 95 95 101 106 106 106 107 106 106 98 96 95 95 95 111 122 114 104 104 95 95 95 95 2,476
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,836
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,835
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,833
SGB3GT33 213 213 188 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 194 151 151 213 213 213 213 213 192 192 181 159 4,301
SGRIGT11 156 130 130 137 144 145 145 145 145 145 132 130 130 130 130 154 164 157 143 142 130 130 130 130 3,456
SGRIGT21 156 130 130 137 144 145 145 145 145 145 132 130 130 130 130 154 164 156 141 142 130 130 130 130 3,452
SKSPBK1 350 350 337 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 341 306 306 350 350 350 350 350 340 340 329 312 7,457
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,742
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,638
TJGSBK2A(DF) 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7546
TJGSBK2B(DF) 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7581
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 4,680
JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 12,352
SGB3GT31 213 213 188 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 194 150 151 213 213 213 213 213 192 192 0 0 3,139
SGB3GT32(DF) 200 200 188 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 194 150 151 200 200 200 200 200 192 192 181 0 2818
SGRIGT12 140 90 90 102 117 118 119 119 119 119 93 90 90 90 90 135 155 141 115 114 0 0 0 0 1,525
PGPSBK3A 115 95 95 101 106 105 106 106 106 106 98 96 95 95 95 111 120 114 104 0 0 0 0 0 1,295
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,043
KLPPGT11 40 39 34 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 237
KLPPGT12 23 22 20 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137
PDPSGT1(DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420
PDPSGT2(DF) 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280
PDPSGT3(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
SRDGGT1(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 74 74 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
HYDRO:
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 87 74 100 100 100 100 100 70 75 60 60 1,933
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 87 74 100 100 100 100 100 70 75 0 0 1,303
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 86 72 100 100 100 100 100 70 0 0 0 1,264
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 60 48 55 58 70 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 791
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 60 47 55 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 128 150 150 150 150 150 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 507
PGAU 4 110 0 0 0 127 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 494
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 4 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 150 150 150 125 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 15 10 10 10 65 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 900
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1041 1016 1049 918 924 937 958 944 940 981 999 935 1130 1270 1304 985 998 1046 979 929 969 929 940 1005 30,544

TOTAL GEN 14499 14224 14107 14347 14641 14922 14901 14915 14919 14878 14525 14048 13564 13324 13290 14093 14164 14117 13949 13719 13278 13218 12894 12629 312,728


